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AREA

LAND USE

ACRES

DENSITY

DWELLING

UNITS
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Single Family 10,500 -20,000 sq.ft.

Single Family 7-9000 sq.ft.
Single Family 10,500 sq.ft.

Single Family 7,000 sq.ft.

} 7223

47 .47
54.48

2.82

2.72
3.95

204

129
215

— |

Subtotal

174.18

3.15

248

Residential Cluster
Residential Cluster

39.52
16.08

8.25
5.53

326
89

Subtotal

55.60

7.46

415

Townhomes

Included in

K below

Subtotal

Single Family

3.32

1.81

o)

Subtotal

3.32

1.81

o))

37.28

13.25

494 |

Townhomes

Subtotal

37.28

13.25

494 |

AM

{ Commercial

18.21
85.42

—H|0|M|o|0|Z|Z

Office Park

Subtotal

103.63

Elementary School/Park
Community Club

Park

Park-Drainage
Equestrian Center

Open Space

Future Development

10.89
6.32
15.31
9.05

7.71
12.53

1.57

TOTAL

TOTAL DENSITY

Gross density of Area to Rezone

Gross Density of Total PUD

Subtotal

63.38

437.42

AS AMENDED
RESOLUTION
FEBRUARY 1,

PER C.C.
83-5,
1983

3.34

1463

1404 units

388.660acres
1555 units

437.42 acres
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I, BARR\/ TALLEY , owner and developer of
the property set forth above, do hereby agree that I will develop the

above property as a Planned Unit Development at a density or densi-
ties as shown on the attached tentative plan.
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Signatur

airman
w , 1979, by the City

Council tfr‘&sident
Attest.
[ ]
[ ]
/ -

ity Clerk

Approved this z {__(__ day of MAY

of Littleton Planning Commission,

Approved this 4 day of
Council of the City of Littleton.

= 2.8 units per acre

=3.55 units per acre
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UTHBRIDGE tentative plan
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